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2024 Academic Calendar 
 

For On campus students and Overseas students studying on a student visa 

 

2024 Enrolment Key Dates and Census Dates 
The following tables contain the orientation dates (0 week) for study periods throughout the year, the final dates 
for enrolments and the census dates for each study period. The census date is the last date by which a student is 
able to withdraw from a unit or course without academic penalty. 

 

Enrolment Key Dates and Census Dates 
 

Study Period 

 

Orientation Week for New Student 
Enrolments 

Enrolment Closes  
Census Dates Re-enrolling 

students 
New students 

Trimester 1 Mon 5 Feb to Fri 9 Feb 16 Feb 2024 16 Feb 2024 Fri 1 Mar 2024 

Trimester 2 Mon 3 Jun to Fri 7 Jun 14 Jun 2024 14 Jun 2024 Fri 28 Jun 2024 

Trimester 3 Mon 23 Sep to Fri 27 Sep 4 Oct 2024 4 Oct 2024 Fri 18 Oct 2024 

 

2024 Academic Calendar Summary 
The following table contains dates for 0 week (new students), teaching weeks and examination periods. 

 

Academic Calendar Summary 

Study Period Start and finish dates Teaching Weeks Assessments Results released by 

Trimester 1 12/02/2024 to 03/05/2024 Mon 12 Feb to Fri 26 Apr Mon 29 Apr to Fri 3 May 31/05/2024 

Trimester 2 10/06/2024 to 30/08/2024 Mon 10 Jun to Fri 23 Aug Mon 26 Aug to Fri 30 Aug 20/09/2024 

Trimester 3 30/09/2024 to 20/12/2024 Mon 30 Sep to Fri 13 Dec Mon 16 Dec to Fri 20 Dec 24/01/2025 

 
 

2024 Public Holidays 

Campuses 
 

Trimester 1 Trimester 2 Trimester 3 

 
VIC 

1 Jan New Year’s Day 
26 Jan Australia Day 

11 Mar - Labour Day 29 
Mar - Good Friday 

1 Apr - Easter Monday 
25 Apr - Anzac Day 

 

10 Jun – Monarch’s Official 
Birthday 

27 Sep – AFL Grand Final 

5 Nov - Melbourne Cup 
25 Dec - Christmas Day 

26 Dec - Boxing Day 
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Academic Calendar for 2024 
Trimestser 1 Trimester 2 Trimester 3 

Wk Monday Friday Wk Monday Friday Wk Monday Friday 

0 5/02/2024 9/02/2024 0 3/06/2024 7/06/2024 0 23/09/2024 27/09/2024 

1 12/02/2024 16/02/2024 1 10/06/2024 14/06/2024 1 30/09/2024 4/10/2024 

2 19/02/2024 23/02/2024 2 17/06/2024 21/06/2024 2 7/10/2024 11/10/2024 

3 26/02/2024 1/03/2024 3 24/06/2024 28/06/2024 3 14/10/2024 18/10/2024 

4 4/03/2024 8/03/2024 4 1/07/2024 5/07/2024 4 21/10/2024 25/10/2024 

5 11/03/2024 15/03/2024 5 8/07/2024 12/07/2024 5 28/10/2024 1/11/2024 

6 18/03/2024 22/03/2024 6 15/07/2024 19/07/2024 6 4/11/2024 8/11/2024 

7 25/03/2024 29/03/2024 7 22/07/2024 26/07/2024 7 11/11/2024 15/11/2024 

8 1/04/2024 5/04/2024 8 29/07/2024 2/08/2024 8 18/11/2024 22/11/2024 

9 8/04/2024 12/04/2024 9 5/08/2024 9/08/2024 9 25/11/2024 29/11/2024 

10 15/04/2024 19/04/2024 10 12/08/2024 16/08/2024 10 2/12/2024 6/12/2024 

11 22/04/2024 26/04/2024 11 19/08/2024 23/08/2024 11 9/12/2024 13/12/2024 

12 29/04/2024 3/05/2024 12 26/08/2024 30/08/2024 12 16/12/2024 20/12/2024 

13 6/05/2024 10/05/2024 13 2/09/2024 6/09/2024 
Christmas 
shutdown 

23/12/2024 3/01/2025 

14 13/05/2024 17/05/2024 14 9/09/2024 13/09/2024 13 6/01/2025 10/01/2025 

15 20/05/2024 24/05/2024 15 16/09/2024 20/09/2024 14 13/01/2025 17/01/2025 

16 27/05/2024 31/05/2024    15 20/01/2025 24/01/2025 

      16 27/01/2025 31/01/2025 

 
* Where a public holiday falls within the trimester the educator will liaise with the class regarding other arrangements. 
† Census date falls on the Friday of the third week of each study period. 

 
Notes 
Week 0 is Orientation week for the new students; for current students O week is a break week. Study week is 
for units where final assessments may be due. 
 

  Orientation week 

  Census date 

 Teaching weeks 

  Study week 

  Assessment week 

  End of Term 

  Break 

 
 

 


